Form code: MRTA 201 Revision: 2021-03 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 4
EUROPEAN UNION RECOGNISED
ORGANISATION (EU RO) MUTUAL
RECOGNITION TYPE APPROVAL
CERTIFICATE
In accordance with Article 10.1 of EU Regulation 391/2009
Certificate No:
MRA0000032
Revision No:
2
This Certificate is issued to
Trafag AG
Bubikon, ZH, Switzerland
for
Temperature Switches
with type designation(s)
Navistat ISN/ISNT 471/472
The product is found to comply with
EU RO Mutual Recognition Technical Requirements for Temperature Gauges and Transmitters
Intended service
Applicable for a ship as defined in Mutual Recognition Provisions Article 10 Regulation on Common Rules
and standards For Ship Inspection and Survey Organizations.
Temperature
[°C]:
-25 and +70
Vibration: ±1 mm / 0.7 g (Protection tube length > 150 mm)
±1.6 mm / 4 g (No protection tube or protection tube length <= 150 mm)
EMC: All locations including bridge and deck zone
IP Code: IP65
This is to certify:
that the Product referred to herein has been inspected for the Manufacturer, pursuant to the relevant requirements of the
European Union Recognised Organisation Mutual Recognition procedure, required by Article 10.1 of EU Regulation
391/2009, and has been found in accordance with those requirements.
This Certificate is valid until 2026-03-01.
Issued at Hamburg  on 2022-09-06
DNV local station: Augsburg
Approval Engineer: Dariusz Lesniewski
for DNV
Joannis Papanuskas
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
LEGAL DISCLAIMER: Unless otherwise stated in the applicable contract with the holder of this document, or following from mandatory law, the liability of DNV AS, its
parent companies and their subsidiaries as well as their officers, directors and employees (“DNV”) arising from or in connection with the services rendered for the
purpose of the issuance of this document or reliance thereon, whether in contract or in tort (including negligence), shall be limited to direct losses and under any
circumstance be limited to 300,000 USD.
Job Id: 262.4-000175-2
Certificate No: MRA0000032
Revision No:  2
Form code: MRTA 201 Revision: 2021-03 www.dnv.com Page 2 of 4
Thermostat for shipbuilding
Main features:
Measuring range: -10°C ... +80°C to +40°C ... +300°C
Output signal: floating change-over contact
Switching differential: not adjustable
Repeatability ± 0.5 % FS typ.
Degree of protection: IP65
Model overview:
Type code: XXX.XX XX XXX XX XXXX XXX XX XXXX
Custom build
code
Controller,
increased vibration resistance
471.23
Controller, high vibration resistance 471.26
Temperature switch with locking, high
vibration resistance
472.12
Range [°C]
 -10 … 80  95
+20 … 110  23
+20 … 150  31
+20 … 230  24
+40 … 300  53
Sensor
See data sheet H72111n, table “Ordering-no. for